VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Datum : 22.-23.za¥i 2012 Misto: MUSOV

Akce . SOUTEZ MOLKKY  KATEGORIE:

¢. Jméno — prijmeni Nazev druZzstva KASPV

1 Lu_bos Vik CSM 1 necélenové
Milan Varga

g Heda Chaloupkovi SPV VELATICE Jihomoravsky

Mila Urbankova

Jakub Hrndir ,

3 P SPV BILOVEC ,A“ | Moravsko-slezsky
Tomas Kratochvil
J Stan

g |Joze/ Stano SMA ALFA Slovensko

Dusan Salivajs

Antonin Kotrla

Jaroslav Konarik

SPV BILOVEC ,.D¢

Moravsko-slezsky

Marie Florecova

Hana Horakova

ASPV Loukov ,,C*“

Zlinsky

Pavel Tisovsky

Radomir Kral

SPV BILOVEC ,,C*

Moravsko-slezsky

Hana Kotrlova

Zuzana Kotrlova

SPV BILOVEC ,,B«

Moravsko-slezsky

O |[Josef Buzek
: PRO RADOST ne¢lenové
Markéta Palmasiova
10 | Eva Soukupova ..
SPV DOMAMIL ,,B* Vysoc¢ina
Eva Krejci
Helena Mikulikova
11 : - ASPV Loukov ,, A“ Zlinsky
Jana Kurfiirstova
12 [Lada Flek KD VELATICE ,B* Jihomoravsks
Zdena Flekova ”? VSKY
Jaroslav Smidek ,
13 [ OEER SLEPY PATRONY neclenové
Alena Kaltounkova
iclav Z
14 Vac .av cman - Sa-Ko Sekag neélenové
Daniela Zemanova
Mi Mis .
15 | Michal a MiSa BLANZEK BLANSKO ,A“|  Jihomoravsky
Kralovi
Zdenek Souk
16 [ DO SPV DOMAMIL ,,A* Vysotina

Milan Koudelka




¢. Jméno — prijmeni Nazev druZstva KASPV
Marie Sabatovd

17 [t 2A0atovd SPV DOMAMIL ,,C* Vysodina
Libor Fanta
Kvéta Zemankova . o

18 Zdena Babicovd SPV Loukov ,.B Zlinsky
Viada Chaloupka « : ,

19 Antonin Poldcek KD VELATICE ,,A Jihomoravsky
Jirt Trojka .. ,

20 e T T Pust&jov Moravsko-slezsky
Vita HlouSek N ..

21 L% OdemoT RC SPV TREBIC Vysocina
Stanislav Gazo

22 : SMA OMEGA Slovensko
Marek Talian

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32




